
Achtung! Für Einbau aktuelle Montageanleitung anfordern. 

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Stand: 03.2018 109

sl
id

in
g

Großer Wasserfall

Big Waterfall 

Spielebene
play level

4705

18
25

5040

420

50
0

420

50
0

1200

Spielebene
play level

1600

250

1300

40
0

Spielebene
play level

4705

18
25

5040

420

50
0

420

50
0

1200

Spielebene
play level

1600

250

1300

40
0

4200
7500


	Großer Wasserfall
	LM Katalog 2018-02 gm2 web 108
	LM Katalog 2018-02 gm2 web 109

	Kleiner Wasserfall
	LM Katalog 2018-02 gm2 web 106
	LM Katalog 2018-02 gm2 web 107




